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2020-2021 VACATIONS AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, September 7 ……………………………………………………………………………….. Labor Day 

 

Wednesday, November 11 ……………………..…………...…………….………Veterans’ Day Observance 

 

Mon., November 23 – Friday, November 27 …….................................................. Thanksgiving Vacation 

 

Monday, December 21 – Friday, January 1 ……………..…………..…………………. Christmas Vacation 

       We will close at 6:00 pm on Friday, December 18, 2020 and reopen on Monday, January 4, 2021 

 

Monday, January 18 ……………………………………………….……………... Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Thursday, February 11-Friday, February 12 …………………………Staff Development Days, No Infants, 

Preschool, K-8 Students 

 

Monday, February 15 ………………………………………………….………….Presidents’ Day Observance 

 

Monday, March 29 – Friday, April 2 (Easter is April 4) …...….………………………..……..…Easter Break  

 

Monday, April 5 …………………….........… Staff Development Day- No infants, Preschool, K-8 Students 

   

Monday, May 31 …………………………………………………………………………………...Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, June 15, 11:00 a.m. Dismissal ………….……………….... Last Day of K-8 Academic Program 

 

Wednesday, June 16 – Friday, June 18 ………………………… No Students, Teacher Preparation Days 

 

Monday, July 5 .………………………………………………………………….………......Independence Day 

 

Monday, August 23- Friday, August 27 ...……..…………………. Teacher Preparation Week - No School 
 

IMPORTANT SCHOOL DATES 

Monday, August 31, 2020 First Semester/First Quarter Begins 

 Monday, November 2, 2020 Second Quarter Begins 

 Monday, January 25, 2021 Second Semester/Third Quarter Begins 

 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Fourth Quarter Begins 

 Tuesday, June 15, 2021                               Last Day of Academic Year (K-8th) 

 Monday, June 21, 2021 Preschool Continues/Summer Camps Begin 

 Friday, August 20, 2021 Last Day of Preschool 

 Monday, August 30, 2021 First Day of 2021-2022 Academic Year 

Preschool is a year-round program, beginning August 31, 2020 and ending August 20, 2021. 
K-8 grade is a traditional calendar beginning August 31, 2020 and ending June 15, 2021. 

 
SCHOOL EVENTS 

In light of the current public health crisis, City Tree is creatively looking at ways to make the 2020-
2021 school year enriching for your child and your family. Part of that process is carefully 
evaluating our events calendar to ensure that safety is the highest priority. This is an ongoing 
process as the public health situation evolves. Consequently, we are unable to publish an events 
calendar for the year in advance, but we will do our utmost to be sure you are informed as early 
as possible about special events. 


